	Florida Department Division of Corpora Public Access Syst	ations cem	
Note: Please prin	Electronic Filing Cov		fax audit
	below) on the top and bottom		
	(((H04000146486	3)))	
	t the REFRESH/RELOAD b		from this
pag	e. Doing so will generate and	iner cover sneet.	
To: Division of	Corporations	-	SECI
Fax Number	: (850)205-0380		VETA
From: Account Name		P.A.	SSEE
Account Num Phone	cer : I20020000059 : (305)267-5139		PHIC: CA DF STATE TE. FLORID
Fax Number	: (305)267- <b>4</b> 108		ATE
	er és di anti a la compañía de la c		حد <u>المتسمية المتسمية</u>
9	BASIC AMEND	እ <i>ለጉጉ</i> እንግጉ	
	DASIC AMEND		-

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

Ebectronic Filing Manue

Comparate Filing

Ryblic Arcass Help

7/15/2004

https://efilc.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

07/16/04 09:36 FAX 3052674108 10:02 PAGE 1/1 RightFAX



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 16, 2004

ALPHA MULTI-SERVICES, CORP. 2640 W. 76 ST #213 HIALEAH, FL 33016

SUBJECT: ALPHA MULTI-SERVICES, CORP. REF: P04000062594

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document should only be entitled Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of ALPHA MULTI-SERVICES, CORP.. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6027.

Michelle Milligan Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H04000146486 Letter Number: 404A00045341

ч **г** 

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Ø 001/003

2003/003

Ē

PH 12:

200

07/16/04 09:37 FAX 3052674108

H040001464863

## AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ALPHA MULTI-SERVICES CORP.

Pursuant to Section 607.1006, 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of Florida submits the following articles to amend it's articles of incorporation, and statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Amendments(s) adopted: (indicated the article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

FIRST: Amendment to ARTICLE XI, OFFICER The name and address of the Vice-President and Treasurer will be:

> MIRIAM DEL CARMEN CHONG HING 8851 NW 119 St., #4102 Hialeah, Florida 33018

SECOND: Amendment to PRINCIPAL BUSINESS OFFICE The address of the business office will be:

> 2640 W. 76 St., #105 Hialeah, Florida 33016

THIRD: I, JESUS FRANCISCO CHONG HING, hereby tender my resignation as Vice-President and Treasurer of the above name Florida corporation. This resignation shall take effect immediately upon presentment to the board of directors of the corporation.

This resignation shall also be evidenced by the "Minutes of Special Meeting of the Corporate Officers/Board of Directors," acknowledged by the secretary of the corporation.

H040001464863

JESUS FRANCISCO CHONG HINE

FIFTH: The date of each amendment's adoption: June 28th, 2004.

SIXTH: Adoption of amendment(s): The amendment was approved by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Dated: June 28th, 2004 Bv

JOSE & RISTOBAL CHONG HING, President